ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
PLUMBING AND NATURAL GAS SCHOOL PROGRAM

FY 2026 PLUMBING INSPECTORS TRAINING SCHOOLS

July is the start of a new fiscal year. Attendance at one of the programs below is
required to receive credit for 2025.

AUGUST
2025

SEPTEMBER
2025

OCTOBER
2025

NOVEMBER
2025

JANUARY
2026

FEBRUARY
2026

MARCH
2026

APRIL
2026

14— 15

11-12

16-17

13-14

15-16

19-20

12-13

16-17

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

2026

Bryant

Paragould

Rogers

Dardanelle

Malvern

Stuttgart

Midway

Hope

Bryant Parks Community
Center
6401 Boone Road

Paragould Community
Center
3404 Linwood

Professional Learning Center

2100 Perry Rd.

Dardanelle Community
Center
2011 Hwy. 22

A.S.U Three Rivers
Lecture Hall
#1 College Circle

Grand Prairie Center
2807 US-165

Baxter Co. Emer. Services
Training Center
170 Dillard Rd .

U. A. Community College
Hempstead Hall
2500 South Main Street

*Coordinator

* Kelly
Johnson
Harris
McClenahan
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Kelly
Mariott

McClenahan

* Harris
Mariott
Myers
McClenahan

* Mariott
Myers

Harris

McClenahan

*Kelly
Mariott
Myers
McClenahan

* Myers
Kelly
Johnson
McClenahan

* Mariott
Harris

Myers

McClenahan

*Johnson
Kelley
Mariott
McClenahan




