## ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PLUMBING AND NATURAL GAS SCHOOL PROGRAM

## **FY 2026 PLUMBING INSPECTORS TRAINING SCHOOLS**

July is the start of a new fiscal year. Attendance at one of the programs below is required to receive credit for 2025.

\*Coordinator

AUGUST 2025	14— 15	2025	Bryant	Bryant Parks Community Center 6401 Boone Road	* Kelly Johnson Harris McClenahan
SEPTEMBER 2025	11-12	2025	Paragould	Paragould Community Center 3404 Linwood	* Myers Kelly Mariott McClenahan
OCTOBER 2025	16-17	2025	Rogers	Professional Learning Center 2100 Perry Rd.	* Harris Mariott Myers McClenahan
NOVEMBER 2025	13-14	2025	Dardanelle	Dardanelle Community Center 2011 Hwy. 22	* Mariott Myers Harris McClenahan
JANUARY 2026	15-16	2026	Malvern	A.S.U Three Rivers Lecture Hall #1 College Circle	*Kelly Mariott Myers McClenahan
FEBRUARY 2026	19-20	2026	Stuttgart	Grand Prairie Center 2807 US-165	* Myers Kelly Johnson McClenahan
MARCH 2026	12-13	2026	Midway	Baxter Co. Emer. Services Training Center 170 Dillard Rd .	* Mariott Harris Myers McClenahan
APRIL 2026	16-17	2026	Норе	U. A. Community College Hempstead Hall 2500 South Main Street	*Johnson Kelley Mariott McClenahan